
DWARSPROFIEL

Lsch
Vvlak

Hsch

T.A.W.

Km
1
1
7

19
0,872

Hoogtepeil

Slibpeil

Kumulafstand

Tussenafstand

-1
3,0

74
9,3

8

-1
1,1

79
9,3

8

-9
,27

3
9,4

8

-8
,49

4
9,4

8

-6
,36

0
9,5

0

-5
,14

4
9,6

7
-5

,01
8

9,8
9

-4
,20

8
9,9

1

-3
,15

7
9,7

6
-3

,15
6

9,8
0

-2
,13

8
9,1

3
-1

,82
5

8,7
2

-1
,65

6
8,5

3
-1

,10
8

8,4
2

-0
,35

5
8,3

8

0,3
30

8,4
0

1,0
34

8,4
7

2,0
86

9,1
9

4,5
38

9,3
3

6,9
84

9,3
1

9,3
96

9,3
1

12
,00

3
9,3

2

14
,38

2
9,3

0

8,7
2

8,5
3

8,4
6

8,4
4

8,4
4

8,7
3

9,1
9

As
 D

er
de

 B
ee

k

1,89 1,91 0,78 2,13 1,22 0,1
3

0,81 1,05 0,0
0

1,02 0,3
1

0,1
7 0,55 0,75 0,69 0,70 1,05 2,45 2,45 2,41 2,61 2,38

LO

RO

OPGEMETEN IN:

Provincie Antwerpen
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DIGITALE ATLAS

van de gerangschikte en onbevaarbare waterlopen

en grachten van algemeen belang
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